

ITB #2024-004B  
River Channel Stabilization in Two Rivers Park  
Bid Tally Sheet  
Bid Opening Date: 10-25-23 2:00 pm

				Vendor Name		Vendor Name	
				R. Minnix Construction, Inc.		Andamo Sanchez	
Item Description	Qty	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1 Contractor mobilization: traffic control & work area exclusion fencing, bonds & insurance, porta-potty, postings	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	
2 Construction signage, traffic control plan, access control fencing, etc.	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
3 Construction layout staking, materials testing, as built drawings, etc.	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
4 Minor demolition, relocate large rocks per Engineer's direction, remove woody debris and several small diameter trees, rough channel shaping	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
5 Water management during construction, including grouting operations	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
6 3-4 ft boulders, furnish & deliver	220	EA	\$ 272.73	\$ 60,000.60	\$ 450.00	\$ 99,000.00	
7 3-4 ft large flat rocks, furnish & deliver	48	EA	\$ 729.17	\$ 35,000.16	\$ 500.00	\$ 24,000.00	
8 Class C riprap, furnish & install	60	CY	\$ 183.34	\$ 11,000.40	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	
9 Gravel base course, Type 1, infill for riprap, furnish & install	25	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	
10 Construct curved rock weir, grouted type	3	LS	\$ 11,666.60	\$ 34,999.80	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
11 Construct rock deflector	2	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	
12 Boulder placements: stacked rock walls, bank protection, floodplain sills, etc.	100	EA	\$ 430.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	
13 Concrete grout for curved rock weirs and riverside rocks where indicated, furnish & install	18	CY	\$ 1,388.89	\$ 25,000.02	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	
14 Construct rock sill, ungrouted	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
15 Construct small trail: grading, cuts & fills, subgrade prep, gravel base course: furnish, placement & compaction, rock steps, etc.	820	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,300.00	
16 Coarse gravel & sand fill behind riverside rock walls and trail, furnish & install, compact	60	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	
17 Willow transplant bundles: cut, soak, prep, install, including browse guard	35	EA	\$ 142.86	\$ 5,000.10	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00	
18 Seed & mulch all disturbed soil areas, including crimped straw mulch & native grass seed mix	0.8	AC	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	
19 Site cleanup, demobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
Sum of All Bid Lots				\$ 429,401.08		\$ 376,000.00	
NM GRT 8.1875%				\$ 35,157.21		\$ 30,785.00	
<b>Total Contract Amount</b>				\$ 464,558.29		\$ 406,785.00	